31 Mayis 1970 Pazar

1. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ANIBAL.1(1)

2 TERNAH(2)
3 SEVGL16(3)

4 TORIK(4)

Yas
3yae

3yae
3yad

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1)17.500 &
1)1313%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ANBAL - SABIKA.17

KUHEYLANSAID.38/51 - MAIDE7
HZIR3- HAYAL*

ALNASIP* - SERZETULHAVVA .23

Siklet
56

56
54,5

54,5

G3

2))7.000 ¢
2)525

Jokey
S.AKDI

K.YILDIZ
S.OKUMUS

F.KESEBIR

kg,

Sahip
SAD. ALTIOKLAR

NEV. ZAMOGLU
MEH. KARAVEHMET

YAV. SARIKAYA

istanbul Hipdromu (35. Yans Giinii)

1200 Gim

3.3.500 ¢ 4)1750 &
3)263 ¢ 4)131¢

Antrendrii Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGCk. HP

12100 105 1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0



